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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
03/06/2023 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.36 603
2. SOLIMAN, Ali 09 Alexandria 27.03 559
3. ABD ELMEGUID, Youssef 09 Alexandria 28.78 463
4. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.60 385
5. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 30.84 376
6. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 31.23 362
7. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 32.13 332

DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 32.13 332
9. FATHALLA, Yassein 10 Alexandria 32.53 320

10. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 32.74 314
11. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 32.80 312
12. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.96 308
13. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 33.17 302
14. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 33.23 301
15. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 36.31 230
16. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.33 230
17. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 37.06 216
18. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Orka 44.41 126

15 - 18 years

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 25.32 680 Q
Rekord

2. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 25.59 659 Q
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 25.61 657 Q
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.89 636 Q
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 26.13 619 Q
6. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 26.47 595
7. TORK, Ahmed 07 Alexandria 26.92 566
8. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.97 563
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.06 557

10. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Arena 2015 28.44 480
11. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 28.66 469
12. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 28.70 467
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 29.29 439
14. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.53 428
15. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 29.82 416
16. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 29.85 415
17. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PVK Buducnost 30.17 402
18. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 30.32 396
19. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 30.44 391
20. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 30.59 385
21. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.87 375

SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 30.87 375
23. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.92 373
24. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 37.22 214
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Open

1. SAKCI, Huseyin Emre 97 Turkiye 24.59 742 Q
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 25.32 680 Q

Rekord

3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 25.35 677 Q
4. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 25.59 659 Q
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 25.61 657 Q
6. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Novi Sad 25.70 650 Q
7. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.89 636 Q
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 26.13 619 Q
9. TADIC, Nikola 04 11. April 26.17 616 R

10. ABI, ISMAIL EFE 04 Galatasaray 26.34 604 R
11. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.36 603
12. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 26.47 595
13. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 26.52 592
14. TORK, Ahmed 07 Alexandria 26.92 566
15. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.97 563
16. SOLIMAN, Ali 09 Alexandria 27.03 559
17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.06 557
18. VUJOSEVIC, Aleksa 04 PVK Buducnost 27.74 517
19. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Arena 2015 28.44 480
20. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 28.59 472
21. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 28.66 469
22. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 28.70 467
23. ABD ELMEGUID, Youssef 09 Alexandria 28.78 463
24. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 29.29 439
25. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.53 428
26. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 29.82 416
27. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 29.85 415
28. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 29.89 413
29. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PVK Buducnost 30.17 402
30. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 30.32 396
31. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 30.44 391
32. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 30.59 385
33. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.60 385
34. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.79 378
35. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 30.84 376
36. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.87 375

SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 30.87 375
38. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.92 373
39. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 31.23 362
40. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 32.13 332

DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 32.13 332
42. FATHALLA, Yassein 10 Alexandria 32.53 320
43. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 32.74 314
44. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 32.80 312
45. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.96 308
46. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 33.17 302
47. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 33.23 301
48. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 35.32 250
49. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 36.31 230
50. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.33 230
51. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 37.06 216
52. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 37.22 214
53. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 40.35 168
54. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Orka 44.41 126


